
6 40130 Schultz, Hayley Hills Distri

5 35141 Richards, Alexandra Balmain

4 35300 Murphy, Ellen Balmain

3  Hardy, Chynna Illawong Rev

2 1745 Bates, Eva U.T.S Northe

1 36697 Allen, Phoebe Blue Mountains

Event  4   Women 200 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm

 Comp# Name Team

13 38137 Sharma, Miloshka Sutherland D

12 942 Seitaridis, Susie Athletics Wo

11 37598 Richards, Georgia Kembla Jogge

10 984 Pye, Scarlett Asics Wests

9 36015 Pye, Indyanna Asics Wests

8 695 McAndrew, Kelly Mingara

7 520 Hughes, Claudia Wallsend Rsl

6 545 Guthrie, Isabella U.T.S Northe

5 1011 Douglas, Susie University of Nsw

4 1856 Christian, Elena Illawong Rev

3 3303 Champoux, Megan Sydney University

2 43914 Brown, Keeli Blue Mountains

1 1690 Baxter, Julia Cherrybrook

Event  3   Women 400 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm

 Comp# Name Team

2 35111 Murphy, Samuel Balmain

1 35108 Chen, Samuel Balmain

Event  2   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 84.0cm

 Comp# Name Team

4 1962 McFadden, Jack U.T.S Northe

3 286 Long, Nicholas Winston Hills

2 669 Hunt, Thomas U.T.S Northe

1 2181 Crowe, Matt U.T.S Northe

 Comp# Name Team

Illawong All Comers - 15/02/2020

Barden Ridge Athletics Track

Entry List

Event  1   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 91.4cm



21 36972 Pinches, Aiva Adamstown Ne

20 2010 Patterson, Lillian Blue Mountains

19 40198 Page, Lana Hills Distri

18 299 Norton, Briony Bankstown Sp

17 37857 Naitaka, Kiana Illawong Rev

16 38302 Mishkarudnaya, Stephanie Sutherland D

15 19 Martin, Belinda Illawong Rev

14 1990 Larkin, Mirah Blue Mountains

13 352821 Lambert, Aspen Trinity Athl

12 1898 La Hei, Pascale U.T.S Northe

11 1022 Keehn, Bianca Nepean District

10 37952 Honore, Ava Westfields

9 3444 Dooley, Olivia Sydney University

8 1427 Demasi, Ruby Camden

7 2487 Davidson, Rosie Illawarra Bl

6 37830 Carson, Brooke Illawong Rev

5 39494 Brandon-Cooper, Jemma Sydney Strid

4 38267 Boothroyd, Ivy Sutherland D

3 1255 Bennett, Amy Sutherland D

2 1020 Arentz, beth Sutherland D

1 38262 Alexander, Lucy Sutherland D

Event  6   Women 800 Meter Run Open

 Comp# Name Team

5 46196 Kesby, Jack Asics Wests

4 39883 Isbitzki, Harley Westfields

3 37493 Halloran, Liam Athletics Wo

2 44275 Douglas, Owen The Scots College

1  Brown, Kian Blue Mountains

Event  5   Men 200 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm

 Comp# Name Team

8 37785 Taylor, Savannah Illawong Rev

7 36043 Stewart, Lily Asics Wests



20 3450 Fry, Jamie Sydney University

19 36162 Forato, Callum Athletics Ea

18 2023 Fletcher, Ian Newcastle Runners

17 3469 Fleming, Cameron Sydney University

16 2518 Everett, Cory Newcastle Runners

15 2517 Everett, Brayden Newcastle Runners

14 699 Etteridge, Jerome Illawong Rev

13 44280 Douglas, Sean The Scots College

12 1336 Dooley, Peter Nowra Athlet

11 749 Demasi, Lawrence Camden

10 2045 Davis, Sam Randwick Bot

9 2046 Davis, Jack Randwick Bot

8 37867 Christian, Theo Trinity Athl

7 37866 Christian, Alex Illawong Rev

6 1072 Caswell, Reilly Nowra Athlet

5 37839 Carson, Miles Illawong Rev

4 1455 Cantlon, Patrick Trinity Athl

3 38326 Brown, Bronsen Cherrybrook

2 3442 Boglioni Beaulieu, Guillaume Sydney University

1 1530 Barrett, Cooper Nowra Athlet

Event  7   Men 800 Meter Run Open

 Comp# Name Team

31 36290 Wright-Smith, Maisy Asics Wests

30 35986 Wheadon, Emma Asics Wests

29 1476 Wheadon, Cate Asics Wests

28 36000 Watts, Sofia Asics Wests

27 1359 Townsend, Vicki Nsw Masters

26 39394 Solomon, Rebecca Sydney Athle

25 2175 Smith, Davina Randwick Bot

24 44241 Simpson, Piper Randwick Bot

23 35200 Rand, Ada St George District

22 2104 Purcell, Georgie Blue Mountains



51 2771 nicolle, oliver Randwick Bot

50 1384 Newell, Richard Randwick Bot

49 2458 Neate, Oliver St Josephs C

48 1450 Musgrove, Cameron Nowra Athlet

47 1908 Mudie, Nathan Bankstown Sp

46 1984 Morgan, Hugo Randwick Bot

45 2858 mishkarudny, semion Sutherland D

44 1573 Mee, Cameron Randwick Bot

43 1913 Meaker, Jonathan Trinity Athl

42 1889 McNaughton, James Illawong Rev

41 36747 McLenaghan, Scott Blue Mountains

40 37980 McKillop, Lucas Sutherland D

39 49 McIntosh, Kyle Sutherland D

38 2856 Mathison, Brett Westfields

37 967 Mason, Robert Asics Wests

36 38202 Low, Jesiah Sutherland D

35 768 Lord, Bevan Sutherland D

34 2373 Lascabettes, Paul RunCrew

33 2032 Lang, Callam Newcastle Runners

32 39833 King, Michael Mounties

31 1076 Joyce, Matthew Cherrybrook

30 955 Jagger, Benjamin Up Coaching

29 1355 Hogg, Matthew Sydney Strid

28 1870 Henderson-Walls, Nathan Kembla Jogge

27 3489 Heil, Andrew Sydney University

26 2225 Habler, Bailey Randwick Bot

25 37836 Grantham, Callum Illawong Rev

24 41488 Golledge, Liam Gosford Litt

23 575 Gill, Cameron Illawong Rev

22 2508 Furminger, Corey U.T.S Northe

21 814 Fryer, Drew Randwick Bot



11 1546 Cramer, Elysha Sydney Pacific

10 219 Cimino, Maria U.T.S Northe

9 1426 Cibei, Sophia St George District

8 43914 Brown, Keeli Blue Mountains

7 1374 Briffa, Renee U.T.S Northe

6 41981 Bloor, Erin Camden

5 35100 Belunek, Mischa Balmain

4 1690 Baxter, Julia Cherrybrook

3 1745 Bates, Eva U.T.S Northe

2 539 Andrews, Greta U.T.S Northe

1 36697 Allen, Phoebe Blue Mountains

Event  10   Women 100 Meter Sprint Open Prelims

 Comp# Name Team

69 601 Wilson, Kenneth Athletics Ea

68 2837 West, Jared RunCrew

67 802 Wendt, Jason Sutherland D

66 1454 Virgona, Thomas Trinity Athl

65 2219 Tyrrell, Zachary Randwick Bot

64 43 Tirado - T13, James Randwick Bot

63 1942 Talbot, Alex Randwick Bot

62  Stewart, Kobe Illawong Rev

61 1944 Stevenson, Connor Newcastle Runners

60 3309 Ryan, Joseph Sydney University

59 964 Ruiz Davila, Julio Campbelltown

58 3805 Royal, Russell Illawong Rev

57 1263 Rodgers, Nicolas Randwick Bot

56 855 Raptis, Paul Bankstown Sp

55 1390 Raimond, Oli Sutherland D

54 1456 Pliatsikas, Zachary Trinity Athl

53 765 Offord, Dylan Trinity Athl

52 2818 Oey, Julian RunCrew



42 2464 Poole, Bronwyn Trinity Athl

41 1446 Parr, Ashleigh Illawong Rev

40 40197 Page, Emily Hills Distri

39 35300 Murphy, Ellen Balmain

38 2280 Merlino, Emma U.T.S Northe

37 40127 McNally, Ainslie Hills Distri

36 1997 Mciver, Carlie Illawong Rev

35 1789 mccluskey, brodie Nowra Athlet

34 695 McAndrew, Kelly Mingara

33 1383 Lee, Regina Trinity Athl

32 1151 Kuehn, Ava South Sydney

31 918 King, Kyla Sutherland D

30 642 Kelaher, Morgan U.T.S Northe

29 245 Kelaher, Bronwyn U.T.S Northe

28 35937 Katsilis, Alexandra Trinity Athl

27 1007 James, Sarah Sutherland D

26 2726 Hynes, Jessica Kooringal Wagga

25 520 Hughes, Claudia Wallsend Rsl

24 2224 Hemsworth, Mia U.T.S Northe

23 544 Guthrie, Jasmin U.T.S Northe

22 37869 Guercio, Stefania Illawong Rev

21 1603 Grinbergs, Edita U.T.S Northe

20 991 Fioravanti, Kiara Asics Wests

19 2661 Fifield, Ruby Athletics Ea

18 37844 Faulkner, Stephanie Illawong Rev

17 1299 Economou, Mia Sutherland D

16 1011 Douglas, Susie University of Nsw

15 35919 Di Prinzio, Sofia Trinity Athl

14 610 Dehn, Renae Westfields

13 1142 de Vries, Sarah Illawarra Bl

12 313 D'Onofrio, Nicolette U.T.S Northe



15 3480 Coorey-Ewings, Carl Sydney University

14 267 Coombe, Hamed Mounties

13 41586 Coles, Liam Toukley

12 948 Chisholm, Cameron Illawarra Bl

11 35108 Chen, Samuel Balmain

10 995 Carter, Ben U.T.S Northe

9 37396 Carroll, Nat Athletics Wo

8  Brown, Kian Blue Mountains

7 755 Bradley, David Sutherland D

6 889 Bell, Keegan Hills Distri

5 2644 Barclay, Charles U.T.S Northe

4 1953 Alexis, Kyle Westfields

3 44327 Abrahams, Milo Athletics Ea

2 44330 Abrahams, Harvey Athletics Ea

1 1387 Abdon, Jethro Asics Wests

Event  11   Men 100 Meter Sprint Open Prelims

 Comp# Name Team

57 2681 York, Alexandra Trinity Athl

56 36290 Wright-Smith, Maisy Asics Wests

55 35986 Wheadon, Emma Asics Wests

54 36000 Watts, Sofia Asics Wests

53 37860 Watson, Amy Illawong Rev

52 1359 Townsend, Vicki Nsw Masters

51 2317 Tobin, Peta Illawong Rev

50 37785 Taylor, Savannah Illawong Rev

49 526 Strong, Kylie U.T.S Northe

48 38137 Sharma, Miloshka Sutherland D

47 38203 Royal, Channary Illawong Rev

46 37807 Rogers, Sabina Illawong Rev

45 1667 Reed, Yael U.T.S Northe

44 984 Pye, Scarlett Asics Wests

43 36015 Pye, Indyanna Asics Wests



46 37980 McKillop, Lucas Sutherland D

45 967 Mason, Robert Asics Wests

44  Mandera, Max Knox Grammar

43 2375 Malpass, Andrew Balmain

42 550 Luck, David Illawong Rev

41 286 Long, Nicholas Winston Hills

40 2145 Long, Felix St George District

39 2003 Lloyd Jones, Daniel The Scots College

38 3307 Krishnan, Vasanth Sydney University

37 2463 Kermond, James Bankstown Sp

36 2006 Kaszonyi, Lachlan Nowra Athlet

35 646 Karamil, Vinay Mounties

34 42226 Jones, Lachlan Douglas Park

33 3417 Jeffery, Aaron Sydney University

32 39883 Isbitzki, Harley Westfields

31 669 Hunt, Thomas U.T.S Northe

30 1317 Hughes, Darren Mounties

29 38272 Hornery, Jack Sutherland D

28 42191 Hooker, Jarod Campbelltown

27 2403 Hemsworth, Riley The Kings

26 39919 Has, William Mounties

25 37287 Harris, Alexander Illawarra Bl

24 37836 Grantham, Callum Illawong Rev

23 1339 Goschnik, Luke St George District

22 41488 Golledge, Liam Gosford Litt

21 43505 Gillett, Christopher Campbelltown

20 2508 Furminger, Corey U.T.S Northe

19 2153 Fragiadakis, Teri Illawong Rev

18 265 Farrugia, Lachlan Mounties

17 599 Elias, Ken U.T.S Northe

16  Dibiase, Michael Knox Grammar



77 1724 Vane-Tempest, Jack Mingara

76 36476 Van Putten, Ashton Glenbrook

75 665 Turner, David U.T.S Northe

74 2424 Treeby, Ben Sydney Pacific

73  Sherlock, Alexander Knox Grammar

72 1491 Scott, Thomas The Scots College

71 3447 Saldana, Fernando Sydney University

70 3805 Royal, Russell Illawong Rev

69 352 Ross, Joshua Mingara

68 3432 Robinson, Jackson Sydney University

67 1896 Rawnsley, Otis Asics Wests

66 1792 Rawnsley, Mat Balmain

65 3411 Rathore, Shakti Sydney University

64 2473 Prokopis, John Sutherland D

63 39739 Po, Branson Mounties

62  Plasto, Tom Knox Grammar

61 3312 Pintaric, Oscar Sydney University

60 36447 Peel, Alexander Glenbrook

59 42205 Parmaxidis, Jason Campbelltown

58 1462 Park, James Trinity Athl

57 249 Palma, Iram St George District

56 37585 Oldfield, Elias Illawarra Bl

55 2388 Okusitino, Ofa Nsw Masters

54 1515 O'Neill, Mitchell Athletics Wo

53 2798 Ndlovu, Ashlyn U.T.S Northe

52 35111 Murphy, Samuel Balmain

51 2789 Muller, Harrison Knox Grammar

50 576 Miljak, Lucas St George District

49 2137 Mcpaul, James Athletics Wo

48 36747 McLenaghan, Scott Blue Mountains

47 36746 McLenaghan, Jake Blue Mountains



6 2015 Christian, Christina Illawong Rev

5 37830 Carson, Brooke Illawong Rev

4 2524 Carolan, Celeste Kembla Jogge

3 1963 Cameron, Jade Illawong Rev

2 1020 Arentz, beth Sutherland D

1 38262 Alexander, Lucy Sutherland D

Event  16   Women 3000 Meter Run Open

 Comp# Name Team

3 38009 Strahl, Caleb St George District

2 39775 Horton, Jai Westfields

1 2095 Barendregt, Travis Nepean District

Event  13   Men 3000 Meter Race Walk Open

 Comp# Name Team

6 39719 Stojanovic, Marisa Westfields

5 36972 Pinches, Aiva Adamstown Ne

4 1282 Parker, Hannah Randwick Bot

3 38052 Cassilles, Ciara Westfields

2 1362 Boughton, Milly Randwick Bot

1 2102 Armstrong Reading, Evie South Sydney

Event  12   Women 3000 Meter Race Walk Open

 Comp# Name Team

89  Zanapalis, Ricardo Randwick Bot

88 2285 Youssef, Hadi Bankstown Sp

87 1885 Yang, Chris St George District

86 2409 Willatt, Tim Balmain

85 525 Wilkinson, Charlie Blue Mountains

84 2134 Whitehead, Hugo U.T.S Northe

83 44261 Wende, Max Trinity Athl

82 270 Wearne, Shaun Mounties

81 2061 Watts, Benjamin Asics Wests

80 2173 Wardecki, Krzysztof Balmain

79 837 Vuong, Kevin Asics Wests

78 1321 Vuong, Kenneth Asics Wests



10 2358 Fink, Brendan Delta Runnin

9 37859 Felice, Brendan Illawong Rev

8 611 Costello, James Athletics Ea

7 284 Constantine, James Delta Runnin

6 37867 Christian, Theo Trinity Athl

5 37839 Carson, Miles Illawong Rev

4 1455 Cantlon, Patrick Trinity Athl

3 36181 Burke, Alexander Randwick Bot

2 1385 Burbaud, Antoine Athletics Ea

1 1433 Brown, Zac Trinity Athl

Event  17   Men 3000 Meter Run Open

 Comp# Name Team

26 36290 Wright-Smith, Maisy Asics Wests

25 35083 Walker, Chloe Balmain

24 1873 Sivills, Olivia Kembla Jogge

23 44241 Simpson, Piper Randwick Bot

22 40129 Schultz, Sophie U.T.S Northe

21 671 Schiffmann, Sarah Macquarie Hunter

20 2805 Sanday, Niamh Hills Distri

19 649 Roediger, Rosemary Hills Distri

18 38302 Mishkarudnaya, Stephanie Sutherland D

17 37535 McPhillips, Ruby Kembla Jogge

16  Martin, Jordyn Kembla Jogge

15 19 Martin, Belinda Illawong Rev

14 1990 Larkin, Mirah Blue Mountains

13 352821 Lambert, Aspen Trinity Athl

12 12046 Lamb, Chloe Sydney Pacific

11 1879 Irwin, Elley Macquarie Hunter

10 2860 Groves, Emily Camden

9 1943 Gregory, Jude Athletics Ea

8 2487 Davidson, Rosie Illawarra Bl

7 42088 Dalrymple, Michaela Campbelltown



41 2836 Wilson, Luke Kembla Jogge

40 601 Wilson, Kenneth Athletics Ea

39 1454 Virgona, Thomas Trinity Athl

38 2854 Topp, Russell Blue Mountains

37 323 Thompson, Joshua Athletics Ea

36 2232 Thomas, Ben Randwick Bot

35  Stewart, Kobe Illawong Rev

34 831 Solomon, Joel Sydney Athle

33 2712 Sands, Brendan Athletics Ea

32  Salter, Cody Kembla Jogge

31 304 Russell, Max Randwick Bot

30 1019 Purcell, Darren Athletics Ea

29 885 Pinkerton, Kyle Newcastle Fl

28 2818 Oey, Julian RunCrew

27 1384 Newell, Richard Randwick Bot

26 1908 Mudie, Nathan Bankstown Sp

25 1985 Morgan, Leo Randwick Bot

24 967 Mason, Robert Asics Wests

23 2147 Mangili-Vincent, Michael Athletics Ea

22 768 Lord, Bevan Sutherland D

21 1514 Lister, Robert Illawong Rev

20 37825 Lenarduzzi, Benjamin Sutherland D

19 2373 Lascabettes, Paul RunCrew

18 1989 Larkin, Casper Blue Mountains

17 1776 Ho, Matthew Delta Runnin

16  Hart, Hamish Knox Grammar

15  Hamilton, Thomas Bankstown Sp

14 1003 Gregory, Mark Athletics Ea

13 35104 Gillard, Luca Trinity Athl

12 1269 Gair, William Sutherland D

11 814 Fryer, Drew Randwick Bot



26 642 Kelaher, Morgan U.T.S Northe

25 35937 Katsilis, Alexandra Trinity Athl

24 1007 James, Sarah Sutherland D

23 2726 Hynes, Jessica Kooringal Wagga

22 520 Hughes, Claudia Wallsend Rsl

21 2224 Hemsworth, Mia U.T.S Northe

20 544 Guthrie, Jasmin U.T.S Northe

19 545 Guthrie, Isabella U.T.S Northe

18 37869 Guercio, Stefania Illawong Rev

17 1603 Grinbergs, Edita U.T.S Northe

16 991 Fioravanti, Kiara Asics Wests

15 2661 Fifield, Ruby Athletics Ea

14 37844 Faulkner, Stephanie Illawong Rev

13 1299 Economou, Mia Sutherland D

12 1011 Douglas, Susie University of Nsw

11 35919 Di Prinzio, Sofia Trinity Athl

10 1142 de Vries, Sarah Illawarra Bl

9 313 D'Onofrio, Nicolette U.T.S Northe

8 1546 Cramer, Elysha Sydney Pacific

7 219 Cimino, Maria U.T.S Northe

6 1426 Cibei, Sophia St George District

5 3303 Champoux, Megan Sydney University

4 1374 Briffa, Renee U.T.S Northe

3 41981 Bloor, Erin Camden

2 1745 Bates, Eva U.T.S Northe

1 539 Andrews, Greta U.T.S Northe

Event  20   Women 200 Meter Sprint Open

 Comp# Name Team

1 699 Etteridge, Jerome Illawong Rev

Event  19   Men 200 Meter Sprint Para

 Comp# Name Team

42 1330 Zavetsanos, Billy Randwick Bot



2 889 Bell, Keegan Hills Distri

1 1953 Alexis, Kyle Westfields

Event  21   Men 200 Meter Sprint Open

 Comp# Name Team

54 35986 Wheadon, Emma Asics Wests

53 36000 Watts, Sofia Asics Wests

52 37860 Watson, Amy Illawong Rev

51 1759 Wahby, Kate U.T.S Northe

50 1359 Townsend, Vicki Nsw Masters

49 37785 Taylor, Savannah Illawong Rev

48 526 Strong, Kylie U.T.S Northe

47 1612 Ryan, Matilda Blue Mountains

46 38203 Royal, Channary Illawong Rev

45 37807 Rogers, Sabina Illawong Rev

44 1667 Reed, Yael U.T.S Northe

43 1449 Quinn, Laura Trinity Athl

42 984 Pye, Scarlett Asics Wests

41 36015 Pye, Indyanna Asics Wests

40 2464 Poole, Bronwyn Trinity Athl

39 1446 Parr, Ashleigh Illawong Rev

38 40197 Page, Emily Hills Distri

37 39446 O'Reilly, Emma Sydney Strid

36 35300 Murphy, Ellen Balmain

35 2280 Merlino, Emma U.T.S Northe

34 40127 McNally, Ainslie Hills Distri

33 1997 Mciver, Carlie Illawong Rev

32 1789 mccluskey, brodie Nowra Athlet

31 1328 Luxford, Sarah Asics Wests

30 1383 Lee, Regina Trinity Athl

29 1898 La Hei, Pascale U.T.S Northe

28 1151 Kuehn, Ava South Sydney

27 918 King, Kyla Sutherland D



33 36746 McLenaghan, Jake Blue Mountains

32 37980 McKillop, Lucas Sutherland D

31 967 Mason, Robert Asics Wests

30  Mandera, Max Knox Grammar

29 550 Luck, David Illawong Rev

28 286 Long, Nicholas Winston Hills

27 2145 Long, Felix St George District

26 2003 Lloyd Jones, Daniel The Scots College

25 1817 Laurendet, Rohan Illawong Rev

24 2463 Kermond, James Bankstown Sp

23 2006 Kaszonyi, Lachlan Nowra Athlet

22 39883 Isbitzki, Harley Westfields

21 669 Hunt, Thomas U.T.S Northe

20 1317 Hughes, Darren Mounties

19 42191 Hooker, Jarod Campbelltown

18 2403 Hemsworth, Riley The Kings

17 37287 Harris, Alexander Illawarra Bl

16 37836 Grantham, Callum Illawong Rev

15 1339 Goschnik, Luke St George District

14 43505 Gillett, Christopher Campbelltown

13 2153 Fragiadakis, Teri Illawong Rev

12 2126 Fittler, Lawson Armidale

11 2125 Fittler, Emerson Armidale

10  Dibiase, Michael Knox Grammar

9 2181 Crowe, Matt U.T.S Northe

8 267 Coombe, Hamed Mounties

7 41586 Coles, Liam Toukley

6 1072 Caswell, Reilly Nowra Athlet

5 995 Carter, Ben U.T.S Northe

4 37396 Carroll, Nat Athletics Wo

3  Burns, Ewan Knox Grammar



Event  22   Women Discus Throw Over 40m

63 2285 Youssef, Hadi Bankstown Sp

62 1885 Yang, Chris St George District

61 525 Wilkinson, Charlie Blue Mountains

60 2061 Watts, Benjamin Asics Wests

59 2173 Wardecki, Krzysztof Balmain

58 1321 Vuong, Kenneth Asics Wests

57 1724 Vane-Tempest, Jack Mingara

56 36476 Van Putten, Ashton Glenbrook

55 665 Turner, David U.T.S Northe

54 2424 Treeby, Ben Sydney Pacific

53 1451 Sharwood, Isaac Trinity Athl

52 1491 Scott, Thomas The Scots College

51 964 Ruiz Davila, Julio Campbelltown

50 3805 Royal, Russell Illawong Rev

49 352 Ross, Joshua Mingara

48 37848 Rosette, Jarvis Illawong Rev

47 3411 Rathore, Shakti Sydney University

46  Plasto, Tom Knox Grammar

45 3312 Pintaric, Oscar Sydney University

44 36447 Peel, Alexander Glenbrook

43 42205 Parmaxidis, Jason Campbelltown

42 249 Palma, Iram St George District

41 37585 Oldfield, Elias Illawarra Bl

40 2388 Okusitino, Ofa Nsw Masters

39 1515 O'Neill, Mitchell Athletics Wo

38 2798 Ndlovu, Ashlyn U.T.S Northe

37 576 Miljak, Lucas St George District

36 2137 Mcpaul, James Athletics Wo

35 1325 McMahon, Ashley U.T.S Northe

34 36747 McLenaghan, Scott Blue Mountains



5 37846 Ramanauskas, Finn Trinity Athl

4 2341 Kollias, Nicholas Randwick Bot

3 44275 Douglas, Owen The Scots College

2 38061 Carroll, Mitchell Bankstown Sp

1 1591 Burnett, Luca St Josephs C

Event  25   Men High Jump 1.5m Start

 Comp# Name Team

2 2681 York, Alexandra Trinity Athl

1 1763 Freestone, Nicole Sydney Pacific

Event  24   Women High Jump 1.5m Start

 Comp# Name Team

14 42926 Tutaka, Mataira Bankstown Sp

13 43838 Rose, Lucas Nepean District

12 2809 Perry, Max Sydney Pacific

11 42205 Parmaxidis, Jason Campbelltown

10 2171 McEntyre, Lachlan Sydney Pacific

9 37868 Lavidis, Mathew Illawong Rev

8 685 Hunter, John U.T.S Northe

7 43996 Green, Lachlan Asics Wests

6 35805 Greaves, Jack Trinity Athl

5 2475 Grant, William Independent

4 41448 Farrant, Joshua Gosford Litt

3 44108 Doyle, Corey Nepean District

2 38680 Downie, Stuart U.T.S Northe

1 2307 Cranston, Kyle Hills Distri

Event  23   Men Discus Throw Over 40m

 Comp# Name Team

6 754 Wildraut, Sina Bankstown Sp

5 42925 Tutaka, Tevahinemaranuu Bankstown Sp

4 725 Hunter, Kelly Gosford Litt

3 42248 Daniels, Zoe Athletics Wo

2 2502 Coulter, Kaitlyn Bankstown Sp

1 3322 Bergfield, Maddy Sydney University

 Comp# Name Team



6 38070 Pittman, Adam Illawong Rev

5 37879 Murphy, Takoda Trinity Athl

4 37878 Murphy, Indiana Trinity Athl

3 40128 McNally, James Hills Distri

2 265 Farrugia, Lachlan Mounties

1 267 Coombe, Hamed Mounties

Event  29   Men Triple Jump 7m + 9m Board

 Comp# Name Team

11 1359 Townsend, Vicki Nsw Masters

10 35101 Sutton, Audrey Balmain

9 36043 Stewart, Lily Asics Wests

8 38184 Smithson, Elizabeth Sutherland D

7 1449 Quinn, Laura Trinity Athl

6 38036 Mackenzie, Niamh Illawong Rev

5 3318 Kowcz Rosinke, Tamara Sydney University

4 44285 Guerrera, Gabriella Randwick Bot

3 2311 Fountas, Jasmine South Sydney

2 610 Dehn, Renae Westfields

1 35100 Belunek, Mischa Balmain

Event  28   Women Triple Jump 7m + 9m Board

 Comp# Name Team

5 1625 Pappas, Cameron Trinity Athl

4 1439 Murphy, Finn Trinity Athl

3 646 Karamil, Vinay Mounties

2 42191 Hooker, Jarod Campbelltown

1 564 Brown, Kienan Asics Wests

Event  27   Men Triple Jump 11m + 13m Board

 Comp# Name Team

4 2681 York, Alexandra Trinity Athl

3 2464 Poole, Bronwyn Trinity Athl

2 3407 Petersen, Alexandra Sydney University

1 3318 Kowcz Rosinke, Tamara Sydney University

Event  26   Women Triple Jump 11m + 13m Board

 Comp# Name Team

6 3432 Robinson, Jackson Sydney University



1 38064 Bender, Jake Illawong Rev

Event  32   Men High Jump 1.20m Start

 Comp# Name Team

18 37835 Williams, Brooke Illawong Rev

17 44821 Ward, Jessica Sutherland D

16 1359 Townsend, Vicki Nsw Masters

15 653 Shokry, Sally Sutherland D

14 35122 Prentice, Tallulah Trinity Athl

13 35121 Prentice, Bronte Trinity Athl

12 37828 Olney, Kwanita Illawong Rev

11 37857 Naitaka, Kiana Illawong Rev

10 43985 Matthias, Emma Nepean District

9 1442 Kalivitis, Tara Trinity Athl

8 38227 Elton, Rachel St George District

7 610 Dehn, Renae Westfields

6 2500 Coulter, Manaia Bankstown Sp

5 38404 Coppolelli, Jessica Cherrybrook

4 36436 Buss, Savannah Glenbrook

3 35435 Buss, Amity Glenbrook

2 38220 Batman, Ella St George District

1 2284 Barendregt, Amanda Nepean District

Event  31   Women Discus Throw Under 40m

 Comp# Name Team

5 44261 Wende, Max Trinity Athl

4 37879 Murphy, Takoda Trinity Athl

3 265 Farrugia, Lachlan Mounties

2 37612 Basnet, Jude Kiama

1 2210 Appleton, John Nsw Masters

Event  30   Men Javelin Throw Under 35m

 Comp# Name Team

9  Zanapalis, Ricardo Randwick Bot

8 2061 Watts, Benjamin Asics Wests

7 38071 Pittman, Benjamin Illawong Rev



8 44261 Wende, Max Trinity Athl

7 2831 Tuqiri, Solomon St George District

6 37832 Ramanauskas, Cody Illawong Rev

5 38071 Pittman, Benjamin Illawong Rev

4 38070 Pittman, Adam Illawong Rev

3 36747 McLenaghan, Scott Blue Mountains

2 265 Farrugia, Lachlan Mounties

1 37612 Basnet, Jude Kiama

Event  34   Men Discus Throw Under 40m

 Comp# Name Team

17 38021 Yavala, Leila St George District

16 1359 Townsend, Vicki Nsw Masters

15 36043 Stewart, Lily Asics Wests

14 37828 Olney, Kwanita Illawong Rev

13 37857 Naitaka, Kiana Illawong Rev

12 38225 McNally, Haylee Sutherland D

11 43985 Matthias, Emma Nepean District

10 37970 Little, Jessica Sutherland D

9 1442 Kalivitis, Tara Trinity Athl

8 2359 Hampton - F13, Isabelle Athletics Wo

7 2476 Grant, Nellie Independent

6 38227 Elton, Rachel St George District

5 610 Dehn, Renae Westfields

4 2500 Coulter, Manaia Bankstown Sp

3 2502 Coulter, Kaitlyn Bankstown Sp

2 37900 Blanch, Hayley St George District

1 38221 Batman, Nova Sutherland D

Event  33   Women Javelin Throw Under 35m

 Comp# Name Team

5 2807 Spieker, Tarquin Illawong Rev

4 37850 Procter, Jake Illawong Rev

3 37987 Michael, Kurt Illawong Rev

2 37493 Halloran, Liam Athletics Wo



Event  38   Men Long Jump TS 7 Resched Over 5.5m

 Comp# Name Team

9 772 Ward, Saxon Asics Wests

8 3426 van Woerkom, Andries Sydney University

7 982 Stein, Rhys Asics Wests

6 1583 Roberts, Kai Trinity Athl

5 1440 O'Connor, Seamus Trinity Athl

4 38300 Nicholson, Luke Sutherland D

3 35805 Greaves, Jack Trinity Athl

2 38680 Downie, Stuart U.T.S Northe

1 981 Crandell, John Asics Wests

Event  37   Men Javelin Throw Over 35m

 Comp# Name Team

6 35199 Shine, Kiara Asics Wests

5 37998 Portelli, Georgia St George District

4 1884 Lockwood, Jasmin St George District

3 3313 Grun, Christina Sydney University

2 1426 Cibei, Sophia St George District

1 37913 Baltineshter, Tali St George District

Event  36   Women Javelin Throw Over 35m

 Comp# Name Team

11 44753 Whitney, Brianna Illawong Rev

10 1359 Townsend, Vicki Nsw Masters

9 37819 Ramsey, Holly Illawong Rev

8 1449 Quinn, Laura Trinity Athl

7 38279 Pokorny, Alana Illawong Rev

6 38036 Mackenzie, Niamh Illawong Rev

5 35099 Macarthur, Helena Balmain

4 45103 Bevan, Andie Illawong Rev

3 38221 Batman, Nova Sutherland D

2 37801 Argall, Sarah Illawong Rev

1 37802 Argall, Kate Illawong Rev

Event  35   Women High Jump 1.20m Start

 Comp# Name Team



18 38852 Rossetto, Davide Parramatta C

17 42205 Parmaxidis, Jason Campbelltown

16 1439 Murphy, Finn Trinity Athl

15 1484 Lukauskis, Mathias U.T.S Northe

14 1292 Kirk, Kieran Campbelltown

13 43222 Kabba, Rashid Westfields

12 1281 Jones, Ryan Cherrybrook

11 42191 Hooker, Jarod Campbelltown

10 43930 Hamblin, Toby Asics Wests

9 2536 Gale, Anthony Independent

8 39020 Davison, Rory Ryde Centre

7 2480 Davidson, Joel Cherrybrook

6 38337 Cullen, Robbie Cherrybrook

5 1844 Chen, David University of Nsw

4 42713 Bond, Connor The Kings

3 39757 Banovich, Cameron Westfields

2 1190 Baker, Phillip Campbelltown

1 40438 Archer, Blake Hills Distri


